
5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.13
2 4 CASTELLANO Alessio 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'02.26
3 6 FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'02.93
4 7 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'04.41
5 2 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'04.83
6 8 ALINOVI Michele 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'05.00
7 10 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'05.20
8 3 ALBERTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'06.07
9 1 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'06.49

10 9 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'07.04

    Pubblicata: 25/05/2013 ore 15:00

Serie 2
1 5 TURCONI Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'08.07
2 4 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'08.61
3 6 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.09
4 10 RUSSELLO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'09.20
5 9 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'10.49
6 3 DI BARTOLO Michele 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'11.00
7 1 VERDOIA Andrea Silvio 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.37
8 2 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'13.53
9 7 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.74

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate NP

    Pubblicata: 25/05/2013 ore 14:59

Serie 3
1 5 LOCATELLI Filippo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'08.66
2 4 KAMBERI Kevin 2000 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 1'10.67
3 6 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.49
4 9 DE GIULIO Gianluca 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'12.63
5 8 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'12.64
6 7 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.28
7 10 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.43
8 3 MESTURINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'14.87
9 2 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.51

10 1 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'17.55

    Pubblicata: 25/05/2013 ore 14:56

Serie 4
1 6 SEI Jacopo 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'11.35
2 10 FATONE Pietro Francesco 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'13.74
3 5 OTTONELLO Paolo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.86
4 3 ALCIATI Francesco 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'14.82
5 8 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'15.29
6 4 PAOLINELLI Filippo 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'17.39
7 2 MARCHESCHI Luca 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'17.66
8 7 MARINO Luca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'17.75
9 1 CORDARA Nicolo' 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'18.16

10 9 TOMA Federico 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'21.47
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 Rapallo (GE), 25-26/05/13 Comunicato RE0-EAM.2.5.0 / 1



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 4 CAPUANO Dennis 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'13.42
2 1 PELOSO Jacopo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'16.43
3 7 AGNESINI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'17.39
4 5 ASTE Matteo 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'17.53
5 6 CAMERA Simone 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'18.57
6 8 CAMPINOTI Emanuele 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'19.15
7 3 NICOLETTI Alessio 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'20.52
8 2 SALVO Simone 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'23.01
9 9 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.90

10 10 CASTAGNETO Alberto 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'25.90

    Pubblicata: 25/05/2013 ore 16:22

Serie 6
1 8 FERRANDO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'14.83
2 5 LAVALLE Josef 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'23.92
3 4 LISSI Luca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'23.99
4 3 CRUSCA Matteo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'30.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 DONATI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
7 FERRANTINO Federico 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate NP
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5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.13
2 CASTELLANO Alessio 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'02.26
3 FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'02.93
4 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'04.41
5 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'04.83
6 ALINOVI Michele 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'05.00
7 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'05.20
8 ALBERTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'06.07
9 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'06.49

10 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'07.04
11 TURCONI Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'08.07
12 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'08.61
13 LOCATELLI Filippo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'08.66
14 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.09
15 RUSSELLO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'09.20
16 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'10.49
17 KAMBERI Kevin 2000 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 1'10.67
18 DI BARTOLO Michele 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'11.00
19 SEI Jacopo 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'11.35
20 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.49
21 DE GIULIO Gianluca 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'12.63
22 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'12.64
23 VERDOIA Andrea Silvio 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.37
24 CAPUANO Dennis 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'13.42
25 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'13.53
26 FATONE Pietro Francesco 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'13.74
27 OTTONELLO Paolo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.86
28 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.28
29 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.43
30 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.74
31 ALCIATI Francesco 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'14.82
32 FERRANDO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'14.83
33 MESTURINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'14.87
34 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'15.29
35 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.51
36 PELOSO Jacopo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'16.43
37 PAOLINELLI Filippo 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'17.39

AGNESINI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'17.39
39 ASTE Matteo 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'17.53
40 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'17.55
41 MARCHESCHI Luca 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'17.66
42 MARINO Luca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'17.75
43 CORDARA Nicolo' 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'18.16
44 CAMERA Simone 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'18.57
45 CAMPINOTI Emanuele 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'19.15
46 NICOLETTI Alessio 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'20.52
47 TOMA Federico 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'21.47
48 SALVO Simone 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'23.01
49 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.90
50 LAVALLE Josef 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'23.92
51 LISSI Luca 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'23.99
52 CASTAGNETO Alberto 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'25.90
53 CRUSCA Matteo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'30.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

DONATI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
FERRANTINO Federico 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate NP
VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate NP
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